
ATB

02.6

ATB
Break-Over Torque Wrench Adjustable

KEY FEATURES

Adjustable torque wrench that breaks over upon reaching preset torque and resets automatically.

Easy-to-read single scale models protected by a display window. Graduation collar on the toque
handle.

Externally adjustable tool that offers different setting options for applications that require more
than one torque value.

Interchangeable end fittings for all models are available.
Interchangeable Heads, see pages 02.21 & 02.22

1. Open End
2. Box End
3. Flare End
4. Ratchet Drive
5. Blank End

INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS
The versatile ATB features a
interchangeable end, which allows it
to be used with a variety of head
options.

See Pages 02.20 & 02.21

1 - 5 N.m

10 - 45 lbf.in

2 - 10 N.m

20 - 90 lbf.in

5 - 25 N.m

40 - 220 lbf.in

4 - 18 lbf.ft

ATB5

ATB5i

ATB10

ATB10i

ATB25

ATB25i

ATB25F

020628

020629

020620

020622

020625

020626

020627

Item #Model
Torque
Ranges

Length Weight

8 2/3"

8 2/3"

8 2/3"

8 2/3"

11 2/3"

11 2/3"

11 2/3"

8mm Spigot

8mm Spigot

8mm Spigot

8mm Spigot

16mm Spigot

16mm Spigot

16mm Spigot

Drive Type mmin.

220

220

220

220

297

297

297

10.2

10.2

10.6

10.6

24

24

24

gm.oz.

290

290

300

300

678

678

678

Graduation
Scale

0.025 N.m

0.25 lbf.in

0.05 N.m

0.5 lbf.in

1 N.m

10 lbf.in

1 lbf.ft

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Break

Compact and well balanced. Ideal for use in restricted areas.

The             locking system securely prevents incidental torque adjustment.

Follow Mountz
Keep informed about our torque tool products, events
and industry news. Select your favorite social media
site to catch the latest news from Mountz.

Mountz Learning Center
Your Resource for Torque Knowledge! For more on torque, including "how
to" guides, product videos and other useful resources visit
www.mountztorque.com/learning-center.

Mountz Tool Selector
Easy to navigate, a guide that assists engineers in selecting the proper tool
for the application. Visit www.mountztorque.com/torque-tool-selector.

Designed and manufactured to meet or exceed the accuracy and repeatability requirements of
ISO 6789:2003
 - Tools < 10 N.m (  6% of setting): ATB5 & ATB10
 - Tools > 10 N.m (  4% of setting): ATB25

800.456.1828


