

Break-Over Torque Wrench Adjustable



INTERCHANGEABLE HEADS

The versatile ATB features a interchangeable end, which allows it to be used with a variety of head options.

- 1. Open End 2. Box End
- 3. Flare End
- 4. Ratchet Drive
- 5. Blank End

SEE PAGES 02.20 & 02.21

Designed and manufactured to meet or exceed the accuracy and repeatability requirements of ISO 6789:2003

- Tools < 10 N.m ($\pm 6\%$ of setting): ATB5 & ATB10 Tools > 10 N.m ($\pm 4\%$ of setting): ATB25

Adjustable torque wrench that breaks over upon reaching preset torque and resets automatically.

Easy-to-read single scale models protected by a display window. Graduation collar on the toque

Externally adjustable tool that offers different setting options for applications that require more than one torque value.

The "positive" locking system securely prevents incidental torque adjustment.

Compact and well balanced. Ideal for use in restricted areas.

Interchangeable end fittings for all models are available. Interchangeable Heads, see pages 02.21 & 02.22

		Torque	Graduation		Length			— Weight	
Model	Item #	Ranges	Scale	Drive Type	in.	mm	oz.	gm.	Break
ATB5	020628	1 - 5 N.m	0.025 N.m	8mm Spigot	8 2/3"	220	10.2	290	20°
ATB5i	020629	10 - 45 lbf.in	0.25 lbf.in	8mm Spigot	8 2/3"	220	10.2	290	20°
ATB10	020620	2 - 10 N.m	0.05 N.m	8mm Spigot	8 2/3"	220	10.6	300	20°
ATB10i	020622	20 - 90 lbf.in	0.5 lbf.in	8mm Spigot	8 2/3"	220	10.6	300	20°
ATB25	020625	5 - 25 N.m	1 N.m	16mm Spigot	11 2/3"	297	24	678	20°
ATB25i	020626	40 - 220 lbf.in	10 lbf.in	16mm Spigot	11 2/3"	297	24	678	20°
ATB25F	020627	4 - 18 lbf.ft	1 lbf.ft	16mm Spigot	11 2/3"	297	24	678	20°



Mountz Learning Center

Your Resource for Torque Knowledge! For more on torque, including "how to" guides, product videos and other useful resources visit www.mountztorque.com/learning-center.



Mountz Tool Selector

Easy to navigate, a guide that assists engineers in selecting the proper tool for the application. Visit www.mountztorque.com/torque-tool-selector.

Follow Mountz

Keep informed about our torque tool products, events and industry news. Select your favorite social media site to catch the latest news from Mountz.











mountz 800.456.1828

You Tube

Facebook

Linkedin